
Rang Name Vorname Pkt. / Tiefschüsse

1 Leuppi Werner 752

2 Huggel Heinz 99

3 Stoller Roland 729

4 Rütimann Stefan 98,97

5 Hofmann René 722

6 Beyli Silvio 98,96

7 Hausherr Stefan 712

8 Gabler Michael 97

9 Küng  Rolf 694

10 Wittwer Hanspeter 96

11 Glaus Peter 685

12 Wirth Peter Peter 95

13 Mullis Clemens 679

14 Nielsen Björn 94,87

15 Spicher  Erwin 642

16 Bossard Alfred 94,84

17 Brem René 638

18 Merkli Christof 93

19 Schnider   Beat 628

20 Christen   Ueli 92

21 Russo Alfonso 622

22 Schnieder Linda 90

23 Smeritschnig Fritz 606

24 Koller   Alois 83

25 Renard Jean-Pierre 553

26 Stierli Stephan 80

Rang Name Vorname Pkt. / Tiefschüsse

1 Stierli   Stephan 751

2 Baumann Oskar 100,94

3 Glaus  Peter 745

4 Leuppi Werner 100,93

5 Wittwer Hanspeter 743

6 Heiniger  Urs 99

7 Martin Roger 738

8 Gratwohl Nadia 98

9 Stöckli Gerhard 721

10 Wirth Peter 97,95,95,92

11 Stutz Joshua 711

12 Egle Elisabeth 97,95,95,82

13 Latour Casper 709

14 Reinard Jean-Pierre 96

15 Merkli Christof 665

16 Brem René 94

17 Rütimann Stefan 654

18 Hausherr Stefan 85

19 Huggel Heinz 494
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Rang Name Vorname Punkte

1 Huggel Heinz 92

2 Hausherr Stefan 90 5x10

3 Küng Rolf 90 4x10

4 Hofmann René 90 2x10

5 Mullis Clemens 87

6 Stoller Roland 84

7 Spicher Erwin 82

8 Koller Alois 81

9 Leuppi Werner 80 2x10

10 Gabler Michael 80 6x9

11 Christen Ueli 77 4x10

12 Nielsen Björn 77 3x9

13 Beyli Silvio 75

14 Brem René 74

15 Stierli Stephan 73

16 Russo Alfonso 71

17 Glaus Peter 70

18 Wirth Peter 69

19 Schnider Beat 68

20 Merli Christof 66

21 Wittwer Hanspeter 62

22 Schnider Linda 53

23 Gratwohl Nadia 51

24 Bossard Alfred 45

25 Hofmann Eliane 20

Rang Name Vorname Punkte

1 Wittwer Hanspeter 95

2 Stierli Stephan 92

3 Glaus Peter 91

4 Egle Elisbeth 90 4x10

5 Baumann Oskar 90 3x10

6 Martin Roger 89

7 Gratwohl Nadia 88

8 Hausherr Stefan 86

9 Stöckli Gerhard 83 1x10/3x9/5x8

10 Stutz Joshua 83 1x10/3x9/4x8

11 Leuppi Werner 82

12 Heiniger Urs 81

13 Merkli Christof 79

14 Latour Casper 75

15 Wirth Peter 72

16 Brem René 65

17 Huggel Heinz 49

18 Stöckli Theresa 5
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